Louisville Metro Government

601 W. Jefferson Street
Louisville, KY 40202

Meeting Agenda - Final

Thursday, July 18, 2019
1:30 PM

THIS IS CONSIDERED A SPECIAL MEETING
Council Chambers

Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks

Chair Person Brandon Coan (D-8)
Vice Chair Kevin Kramer (R-11)
Committee Member Keisha Dorsey (D-3)
Committee Member Bill Hollander (D-9)
Committee Member James Peden (R-23)




Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks

Meeting Agenda - Final

July 18, 2019

Call to Order
Roll Call

Pending Legislation

1. 0-006-19

Sponsors:

Attachments:

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING SEVERAL SECTIONS OF THE
LOUISVILLE/JEFFERSON COUNTY METRO GOVERNMENT CODE OF
ORDINANCES (“LMCQ”) SECTIONS 32.250 TO 32.263 (THE
LANDMARKS ORDINANCE).

Primary Brandon Coan (D-8)

071819 Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks Open ltems and Discussion 7-18-19.

061119 Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks Open ltems and Discussion 6-11-19.

0-006-19 PROPOSED CABS 042319 Attachment A Historic Landmarks (CM Ci

0-006-19 V.1 010719 Amending Landmarks Ordinance in LMCO 32.250-32.26:

0-006-19 V.1 010719 Attachment A - Amendments to Landmarks Ordinance.pd

Legislative History

117119

1/24/19

2/5/19

2/19/19

3/5/19

4/9/19

4/23/19

4/23/19

5/7/19

5/7/19

5/21/19

5/21/19

6/11/19

Metro Council

Action Required By: July 2019

Metro Council

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

Ad Hoc Committee on
Landmarks

assigned to the Planning, Zoning and
Annexation Committee

assigned to the Ad Hoc Committee on

Landmarks

held

held

held

held

recommended for approval

tabled

untabled

tabled

untabled

tabled

tabled

Louisville Metro Government

Page 2

Printed on 7/17/2019


http://louisville.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=48839
http://louisville.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=917aab77-385f-4cb4-894b-ae739c5b32c6.pdf
http://louisville.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1d5486eb-6619-4a60-a21b-5d67b591e1a5.pdf
http://louisville.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0e679437-0a63-4c4c-bec0-0e71a2beae6a.pdf
http://louisville.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=63573fe1-8722-4484-9a61-1fca3c9b10de.pdf
http://louisville.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e98ed2e9-643a-4747-bb9e-537e515fd704.pdf

Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks Meeting Agenda - Final July 18, 2019

Adjournment

Note: Agendas are followed at the discretion of the Chair Person. While an item may be listed, it
does not mean all items will be heard and/or acted upon by the Committee.

Louisville Metro Government Page 3 Printed on 7/17/2019



