Louisville Metro Government

601 W. Jefferson Street Louisville, KY 40202



Meeting Agenda - Final

Thursday, July 18, 2019

1:30 PM

THIS IS CONSIDERED A SPECIAL MEETING

Council Chambers

Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks

Chair Person Brandon Coan (D-8) Vice Chair Kevin Kramer (R-11) Committee Member Keisha Dorsey (D-3) Committee Member Bill Hollander (D-9) Committee Member James Peden (R-23)

Call to Order

Roll Call

Pending Legislation

1.	<u>O-006-19</u>	AN ORDINANCE AMENDING SEVERAL SECTIONS OF THE LOUISVILLE/JEFFERSON COUNTY METRO GOVERNMENT CODE OF ORDINANCES ("LMCO") SECTIONS 32.250 TO 32.263 (THE LANDMARKS ORDINANCE). Primary Brandon Coan (D-8) 071819 Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks Open Items and Discussion 7-18-19.			
	<u>Sponsors:</u>				
	<u>Attachments:</u>				
		061119 Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks Open Items and Discussion 6-11-19.			
		O-006-19 PROPOSED CABS 042319 Attachment A Historic Landmarks (CM C			
		O-006-19 V.1 010719 Amending Landmarks Ordinance in LMCO 32.250-32.263			
		O-006-19 V.1 010719 Attachment A - Amendments to Landmarks Ordinance.pd			
		Legislative History			
		1/7/19	Metro Council	assigned to the Planning, Zoning and Annexation Committee	
			Action Required By: July 2019		
		1/24/19	Metro Council	assigned to the Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	
		2/5/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	held	
		2/19/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	held	
		3/5/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	held	
		4/9/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	held	
		4/23/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	recommended for approval	
		4/23/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	tabled	
		5/7/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	untabled	
		5/7/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	tabled	
		5/21/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	untabled	
		5/21/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	tabled	
		6/11/19	Ad Hoc Committee on Landmarks	tabled	

Adjournment

Note: Agendas are followed at the discretion of the Chair Person. While an item may be listed, it does not mean all items will be heard and/or acted upon by the Committee.